
Winter Trophy 2018 Rd 4 KTM_Kawasaki - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 472 MEIER G. - KTM 1:40.811
Miglior T.

1 1:42.516 10:23:01.302

2 3:00.884 10:26:02.186

3 1:40.977 10:27:43.163

4 1:58.590 10:29:41.753

5 1:40.811 10:31:22.564

6 1:51.526 10:33:14.090

7 1:56.997 10:35:11.087

 Po. 2 - # 130 GIORGI A. - KTM + 00.325
Dif. Primo

1 1:41.136 10:22:31.293

2 2:01.791 10:24:33.084

3 6:22.300 10:30:55.384

4 1:42.342 10:32:37.726

5 1:42.073 10:34:19.799

6 2:11.550 10:36:31.349

 Po. 3 - # 951 SEILER N. - KTM + 01.564
Dif. Primo

1 1:42.375 10:22:05.083

2 2:12.964 10:24:18.047

3 1:44.130 10:26:02.177

4 2:11.321 10:28:13.498

5 3:20.387 10:31:33.885

6 1:43.944 10:33:17.829

7 2:17.659 10:35:35.488

 Po. 4 - # 393 MARTELLI T. - KTM + 02.745
Dif. Primo

1 1:45.420 10:21:54.860

2 2:24.851 10:24:19.711

3 1:50.050 10:26:09.761

4 1:45.702 10:27:55.463

5 2:00.194 10:29:55.657

6 1:45.025 10:31:40.682

7 2:07.397 10:33:48.079

8 1:43.556 10:35:31.635

 Po. 5 - # 919 VERGNANO M. - KTM + 02.890
Dif. Primo

1 1:43.701 10:24:08.692

2 2:06.996 10:26:15.688

3 3:29.615 10:29:45.303

4 1:59.798 10:31:45.101

5 1:43.806 10:33:28.907

6 2:11.385 10:35:40.292

 Po. 6 - # 252 BERMANNSCHLAGER M. - Kawasaki+ 03.433
Dif. Primo

1 1:45.148 10:23:12.502

2 2:47.508 10:26:00.010

3 2:13.411 10:28:13.421

4 1:44.244 10:29:57.665

5 2:07.635 10:32:05.300

6 1:49.115 10:33:54.415

7 1:51.048 10:35:45.463

 Po. 7 - # 380 PIAZZA M. - KTM + 04.358
Dif. Primo

1 1:45.169 10:22:37.018

2 1:56.626 10:24:33.644

3 1:46.378 10:26:20.022

4 2:31.761 10:28:51.783

5 4:13.390 10:33:05.173

6 1:46.429 10:34:51.602

 Po. 8 - # 37 CAGNO E. - KTM + 04.428
Dif. Primo

1 1:45.713 10:22:47.364

2 2:13.749 10:25:01.113

3 1:45.857 10:26:46.970

4 2:02.760 10:28:49.730

5 1:46.080 10:30:35.810

6 1:47.032 10:32:22.842

7 1:59.059 10:34:21.901

8 1:45.239 10:36:07.140

 Po. 9 - # 399 PETRIN D. - KTM + 04.805
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.095 10:23:18.327

2 1:47.604 10:25:05.931

3 2:03.440 10:27:09.371

4 1:45.616 10:28:54.987

5 3:48.876 10:32:43.863

 Po. 10 - # 626 CARDELLINI A. - Kawasaki + 05.682
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.770 10:23:07.700

2 1:49.629 10:24:57.329

3 2:14.974 10:27:12.303

4 1:46.493 10:28:58.796

5 1:59.204 10:30:58.000

6 1:48.622 10:32:46.622

7 2:01.307 10:34:47.929

 Po. 11 - # 11 GAMBAROTTI D. - Kawasaki + 05.789
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.600 10:22:58.435

2 2:15.227 10:25:13.662

3 2:06.245 10:27:19.907

4 1:48.942 10:29:08.849

5 1:55.823 10:31:04.672

6 1:48.156 10:32:52.828

7 1:48.167 10:34:40.995

 Po. 12 - # 22 UNGARO M. - KTM + 05.805
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.973 10:23:45.585

2 1:47.905 10:25:33.490

3 2:29.158 10:28:02.648

4 3:32.031 10:31:34.679

5 1:46.756 10:33:21.435

6 1:46.616 10:35:08.051

 Po. 13 - # 123 CANTELE C. - KTM + 06.632
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.391 10:22:55.094

2 2:10.053 10:25:05.147

3 1:47.443 10:26:52.590

4 1:48.558 10:28:41.148

5 2:21.021 10:31:02.169

6 1:49.078 10:32:51.247

7 1:48.338 10:34:39.585

 Po. 14 - # 375 BORGIOLI T. - KTM + 06.641
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.533 10:22:20.291

2 3:18.732 10:25:39.023

3 1:47.452 10:27:26.475

4 2:08.860 10:29:35.335

5 2:11.603 10:31:46.938

6 1:49.337 10:33:36.275

7 1:47.823 10:35:24.098

Fastest lap: 1:40.811 
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Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 15 - # 47 COGO L. - KTM + 06.907
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.792 10:23:04.163

2 2:15.567 10:25:19.730

3 1:53.545 10:27:13.275

4 1:48.855 10:29:02.130

5 2:25.191 10:31:27.321

6 1:47.718 10:33:15.039

7 2:12.850 10:35:27.889

 Po. 16 - # 81 ZABLONIER P. - KTM + 07.231
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.448 10:22:12.050

2 1:48.042 10:24:00.092

3 1:49.500 10:25:49.592

4 3:04.845 10:28:54.437

5 1:57.928 10:30:52.365

6 1:48.901 10:32:41.266

7 1:49.150 10:34:30.416

 Po. 17 - # 833 FARINA F. - Kawasaki + 07.384
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.919 10:21:37.827

2 2:13.523 10:23:51.350

3 1:54.121 10:25:45.471

4 1:48.935 10:27:34.406

5 1:48.739 10:29:23.145

6 2:31.830 10:31:54.975

7 1:48.195 10:33:43.170

8 2:45.015 10:36:28.185

 Po. 18 - # 46 CINEROLI M. - KTM + 07.726
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.552 10:21:42.225

2 2:12.950 10:23:55.175

3 1:56.798 10:25:51.973

4 1:48.537 10:27:40.510

5 2:26.111 10:30:06.621

6 1:49.257 10:31:55.878

7 2:16.229 10:34:12.107

8 1:48.930 10:36:01.037

 Po. 19 - # 20 ROSSI A. - KTM + 07.796
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.024 10:21:40.522

2 1:52.103 10:23:32.625

3 1:50.201 10:25:22.826

4 2:00.397 10:27:23.223

5 1:48.898 10:29:12.121

6 2:00.322 10:31:12.443

7 1:48.711 10:33:01.154

8 1:48.607 10:34:49.761

 Po. 20 - # 541 PETRINI N. - KTM + 09.380
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.895 10:21:40.052

2 1:53.353 10:23:33.405

3 2:23.253 10:25:56.658

4 3:32.706 10:29:29.364

5 1:50.191 10:31:19.555

6 2:08.175 10:33:27.730

7 2:06.048 10:35:33.778

 Po. 21 - # 342 TORTA S. - KTM + 10.029
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.739 10:21:48.214

2 2:17.737 10:24:05.951

3 2:06.186 10:26:12.137

4 1:51.138 10:28:03.275

5 2:25.071 10:30:28.346

6 1:50.840 10:32:19.186

7 2:36.307 10:34:55.493

 Po. 22 - # 242 UNSELD R. - KTM + 10.352
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.426 10:24:24.001

2 2:04.720 10:26:28.721

3 1:51.163 10:28:19.884

4 2:03.401 10:30:23.285

5 3:04.088 10:33:27.373

6 1:51.411 10:35:18.784

 Po. 23 - # 700 ANTONIAZZI D. - KTM + 10.573
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.881 10:21:43.296

2 2:09.021 10:23:52.317

3 1:54.905 10:25:47.222

4 1:51.384 10:27:38.606

5 2:26.997 10:30:05.603

 Po. 24 - # 200 ROSSONI M. - KTM + 10.969
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.581 10:21:51.584

2 2:29.465 10:24:21.049

3 1:52.301 10:26:13.350

4 1:51.780 10:28:05.130

5 2:12.978 10:30:18.108

6 1:51.990 10:32:10.098

7 2:16.391 10:34:26.489

8 1:53.505 10:36:19.994

 Po. 25 - # 307 FERRERO O. - Kawasaki + 11.330
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.141 10:21:32.951

2 1:57.061 10:23:30.012

3 1:55.111 10:25:25.123

4 2:11.832 10:27:36.955

5 3:40.959 10:31:17.914

6 1:53.512 10:33:11.426

7 1:54.563 10:35:05.989

 Po. 26 - # 938 NALDI A. - Kawasaki + 13.065
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.876 10:21:38.247

2 1:55.637 10:23:33.884

3 2:48.046 10:26:21.930

4 1:54.786 10:28:16.716

5 2:14.092 10:30:30.808

6 1:55.508 10:32:26.316

7 2:27.153 10:34:53.469

 Po. 27 - # 289 POLLO L. - KTM + 14.323
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.979 10:22:28.530

2 2:14.317 10:24:42.847

3 1:55.134 10:26:37.981

4 2:37.669 10:29:15.650

5 2:08.111 10:31:23.761

6 2:00.320 10:33:24.081

7 2:28.734 10:35:52.815

Fastest lap: 1:40.811 
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Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 28 - # 470 CASTELLI L. - KTM + 17.970
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.954 10:22:36.456

2 3:05.634 10:25:42.090

3 1:59.972 10:27:42.062

4 2:20.703 10:30:02.765

5 1:58.781 10:32:01.546

6 2:16.899 10:34:18.445

7 2:04.496 10:36:22.941

 Po. 29 - # 138 BORSELLI F. - KTM + 23.116
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.500 10:22:46.736

2 2:27.844 10:25:14.580

3 2:15.102 10:27:29.682

4 5:32.266 10:33:01.948

5 2:03.927 10:35:05.875

 Po. 30 - # 42 TAMASCIUC C. - KTM + 33.720
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.531 10:22:27.358

2 3:49.584 10:26:16.942

3 2:27.638 10:28:44.580

4 3:44.339 10:32:28.919

5 2:14.587 10:34:43.506

Fastest lap: 1:40.811 
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